PRINTING OF PATIENT MEDICATION COLLECTION CARDS 

SPECIFICATIONS:   

Size:   Print 148x105mm  

Paper:   24/250 gsm Eltoro board  

Fold in half to:105 x 75 mm  

Print:    Litho printed creased and trimmed to size  

Be able to fold in half.  

Colour:   Full Colour  

Quantity:  5 016 000 (Five million and sixteen thousand)  

Packaging:  Packed 5000 Cards per box, plastic / rubber band wrapped in batches 

inside the box. 

ITEM 2: PRINTING OF CCMDD PRESCRIPTION BOOKS 

CCMDD clinic prescription books for 8 Provinces (Gauteng, Eastern 

Cape, Limpopo, Northwest, Northern Cape, Mpumalanga, KwaZulu

[...]

To be indicated with every print request.   

Quantity: 2 000 (Two thousand) 

Item 4: Printing of CCMDD leaflets  

Size:    A4 double sided 
Paper thickness:  170gsm 
Paper:    Magno Satin, White self-cover 
Design Self-cover 

Colour: Full colour 

Quantity: 1 740 600 (One million seven hundred and forty thousand and six 

hundred) 

Packaging: Rubber band wrapped in batches of 100 

5.COST AND WORKPLAN 

Proposing a timetable for completion of the printing project and any specific tasks the service 
provides proposes to undertake linked in a time sequence to the estimated costs of each